

Start with LeGoût[®] Cream Soup Base for rich flavor, clean ingredients and easy prep.



LeGout Cream Soup Base: Get \$15 Back Per Case, Up to \$400

- Valid on purchases made between May 1st, 2020 to December 31st, 2020
- Must submit invoice(s) by mail or online by January 31st, 2021
- Further details on next page

Add smooth, thick-and-creamy texture with a rich and balanced dairy flavor to a variety of recipes. The superior stability LeGoût® Cream Soup Base works even better than from scratch, withstanding heat in soups, sauces, dips and entrées—and performing great in cold applications prior to heating.

- Versatile add to cold or warm water
- Ease of use thickens in 1- minute
- Vegetarian

- Gluten-free
- No added MSG*
- Shelf stable to save fridge space

- Same great performance you're used to
- · Save money as it's great substitute for heavy cream, cream sauce, white sauce, or bechamel

Learn more about LeGoût® Cream Soup Base at **ufs.com** ©Unitever Food Solutions. LeGoût is a registered trademark of the Unitever Group of Companies. UC 09/19



Promotion Details: Get Up to \$400 Off LeGout Cream Soup Base. Get \$15 Back Per Case, Up to \$400. Only valid on purchases made between May 1st, 2020 to December 31st, 2020. All invoices must be dated between May 1st, 2020 to December 31st, 2020 to be eligible. Operator must submit invoice(s) by mail or via Rapid Rebate (online) by January 31st, 2021 to qualify.

Terms and Conditions: The Promotion: Get Up to \$400 Off LeGout Cream Soup Base. Get \$15 Back Per Case, Up to \$400. Only purchases made between May 1st, 2020 to December 31st, 2020 (the "Buying Period") are eligible for the promotion. Operator must submit invoice(s) by mail or via Rapid Rebate (online) by January 31st, 2021 to qualify.

The Sponsor of the Promotion is Conopco, Inc., d/b/a Unilever, 700 Sylvan Ave., Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632, also referred to as Unilever Food Solutions (UFS).

The Promotion is limited to foodservice operators in the United States only. Offer valid only for purchases made though foodservice distributors, online/ecommerce partners, or group purchasing organizations (GPOs). Promotion claims must be submitted directly from a foodservice operator to be considered valid. No submissions will be accepted from any third-party servicing rebate or coupon company. Rebate will not be mailed to a third party.

Copies of original invoices, receipts, or distributor tracking reports required. Handwritten invoices or receipts will not be accepted. Must include invoice number, purchase date, purchase price, case quantity, and operator information (name, address, etc.). All invoices must be dated within the Buying Period. All claims and invoices must be submitted via mail or online at <u>www.rapidrebate.net</u> by January 31st, 2021. Allow up to eight (8) weeks for shipment of rebate. For questions about program and qualifying purchases, please email <u>redemptionservices@villagepress.com</u> or call toll-free at 1-800-327-7377.

Valid on full-case purchases only. Any combination of individual units, eaches, or broken purchases do not qualify. Only products, otherwise mentioned as SKUs, numbers, or items, listed here qualify for the Promotion. The purchase of qualifying products is no guarantee of rebate (the "Reward"). Unilever Food Solutions reserves the right to add or remove products from this list. U.S.: Legout Cream Soup Base 6/25.22 oz (GTIN: 10037500000329).

The Promotion (rebate) as listed is referred to as the Reward. Reward recipients, as a condition of participation into the Promotion, agree to release and hold harmless Sponsor, Administrator, each of their respective agencies, parents, subsidiaries, affiliates and each of their respective officers, directors, shareholders, members, employees, agents, assigns, and all others associated with the development and execution of the Promotion (collectively the "Released Parties") from and against any and all liability, claims or actions of any kind whatsoever for injuries, damages, or losses to persons or property which may be sustained in connection with participating in any aspect of the Promotion, the receipt, ownership or use of Reward received or any typographical or other error in these Terms & Conditions. Reward recipients assume all liability for any injury or damage caused or claimed to be caused by participation in the Promotion or use or redemption of Reward.

Unilever Food Solutions reserves the right to cancel, terminate, suspend, or modify the Promotion at any time. Quantities limited. Valid while supplies last. Void where prohibited. No refunds, returns, or refusals. Not redeemable for cash. Subject to all federal, state, and local laws.